
POS 

2 

5 

7 

8 

10 

12 

13 

14 

16 

17 

18 

20 

NO 

#98 

#84 

*93 

#67 

#78 

#99 

#91 

#82 

#77 

#95 

#90 

#81 

#88 

#70 

#92 

#61 

#63 

#88 

#64 

#83 

NAME 

D. Taakünas 

M. Bytautas 

M. K�bla 

o 

M. Kavaliquskas 

M. Buzelis 

L Gon
auskas 

D. Kliaudaitis 

`. Visockas 

V. Bogd~iknas 

A. Macys 

P. Viduto 

J. Povilauskas 

T. Kuzmarskas 

D. Pakènas 

D. Koniuchovas 

J. Virganavi
ius 

A. Kazakauskas 

M. Dereaka 

T. Nasevi
ius 

A. Gricius 

Flameris 

Racing 

Transrifus 

Pil�nai 

Automotive.It 13.870 

Finiaas.lt 

Motorsport 

Finiaas.It 

Class: OC, Match: Overall 

Kauno 

TEAM 

Flameris 

Racing 

autoklubas 

Finiaas.lt 

12,419 

14.031 

3.688 

13.876 

I8.203 

12.184 

14.730 

VTDK Racing 15.977 

4.642 

13.164 

I3.742 

4.492 

16.081 

Automotive.It l6.742 

1 Va~lavimas 

00:01:11.822 

I7.067 

00:01:12.398 

Automotive.It I7.074 

00:01:13.170 

00:01:13.609 

00:01:13.651 

00:01:11.991 

00:01:12.199 

00:01:14.002 

00:01:15.439 

00:01:13.691 

8.943 00:01:14.886 

00:01:12,079 

00:01:16.041 

00:01:14.,652 

I7.093 00:01:15.958 

00:01:16.255 

I7.474 00:01:16.383 

00:01:16.846 

2 Va~iavimas 

00:01:17.106 

00:01:12,638 

00:01:13.531 

00:01:12.352 

00:01:13.191 

00:01:13.639 

00:01:12.595 

00:01:18.416 

00:01:18.652 

00:01:11.423 

00:01:14.522 

00:01:19.264 

00:01:15.,066 

00:01:16.045 

00:01:14.021 00:01:13.925 

00:01:17.427 

00:01:14.778 00:01:13.601 

00:01:17.187 

3 Va~lavimas 

00:01:18.202 00:01:17.503 

00:01:12.066 00:04:48.945 

00:01:12.195 

00:01:18.046 

00:01:13.349 

00:01:12.783 

00:01:13.605 

O0:01:12.042 

00:01:12.746 

O0:01:13.495 

00:01:23.151 

00:01:14.839 

00:01:13.943 

00:01:15.729 

00:01:16.,247 

00:01:15.085 

00:01:16,.897 00:01:15.783 

00:01:15,466 

00:01:15.920 

4 Va~ia 

00:01:16.566 

00:04:52.155 

+00:00:00.000 

00:04:52.559 

+00:00:00.000 

00:04:53.453 

+00:00:00.000 

00:04:54.771 

+00:00:00.000 

00:04:54.831 
+00:00:00.000 

00:04:55.545 

+00:00:00.000 

00:04:56.678 

+00:00:00.000 

00:04:58.460 

+00:00:00.000 

00:04:59.002 

+00:00:00.000 

00:05:00.395 

+00:00:00.000 

00:05:01.379 

+00:00:00.000 

00:05:02.351 

+00:00:00.000 

00:05:04.624 

+00:00:00.000 

00:05:04.628 

+00:00:00.000 

00:05:05.563 

+00:00:00.000 

00:05:06.241 
+00:00:00.000 

00:05:06.537 

+00:00:00.000 

00:05:08.692 
+00:00:00.000 

00:05:08.792 
+00:00:00.00r 

FINAL 

POINTS 

15 

12 

10.5 

9 

7.5 

.5 

1.5 

1.5 

1.5 

1.5 

1.5 

1.5 

1.5 

1.5 

15 

raceadmin.eu 



21 

22 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

5 

38 

39 

6 

#75 

#73 

#79 

65 

#71 

#66 

#68 

#97 

#87 

#62 

#72 

#89 

#85 

#80 

#76 

#69 

#96 

#94 

#74 

#100 

V. Butkevicius 

J. Rinkevi
ius 

E. Smaid~iknas 

E. Kaminskas 

A. `imelionis 

S. Bu
ius 

J. Eimontas 

V. Juknevi
ius 

E. Stanevi
ius 

S. Ver~bickas 

V. Briedis 

D. Cesiulis 

E. Skardinskas 

R. Ciesiknas 

T. Mareckas 

L Liamcev 

M. Skardinskas 

G. Vaatakas 

R. Dabu~inskas 

L Jaruaevi
ius 

SVC 

Flameris 

Racing 

Flameris 

Racing 

Alytaus 
autoklubas 

UAB RjDUPIS 20.559 

by 
Marimotors 

I7.883 

Tu Gali 

I5.267 

I9.230 

20.186 

20.283 

team 

VTDK Racing 20.765 

VTDK Racing 

I8.978 

VTDK Racing 25.812 

22.245 

20.385 

VTDK Racing 27.155 

26.862 

VTDK Racing 5.084 

I9.274 

Nordis racing 2 AJ4 

9.258 00:01:23.394 00:01:19.309 

29.915 

00:01:17.293 

00:01:15.722 

9.340 

00:01:19.645 

00:01:19,621 

00:01:22.055 00:01:17.538 

00:01:19.579 00:01:18.663 

00:01:19.507 

00:01:21.183 

00:01:21.729 

00:01:18.746 

00:01:24.830 

00:01:24.326 

00:01:16.522 

00:01:17.235 

00:01:18.314 

00:01:36.698 

00:01:24.906 

00:01:19.103 

00:01:20.142 

O0:01:20.268 

00:01:21.456 

00:01:21.465 

00:01:17.893 

00:01:26.666 00:01:25.368 

00:01:24.050 

00:01:46.698(N) 00:01:23.481 

00:01:27.809 

00:01:24.611 

00:01:31.450 

00:01:17.459 

00:01:24,821 

00:01:19.115 

00:01:17.831 

O0:01:17,.264 

00:01:18.977 

00:01:18.732 

00:01:16.684 

00:01:20.307 

00:01:20.951 

00:01:21.252 

00:01:37.737(N) 

00:01:22.742 

00:01:24.582 

00:01:27.384 00:01:27.394 00:01:26.353 

00:01:25.433 

00:01:18.353 

Kauno "RSK" 3.474(N) 00:01:46.698(N) 00:01:41.450(N) 00:01:37.737(N) 

00:01:24.626 

00:01:27.737 

-(DNS) 

00:05:09.157 

+00:00:00.000 

00:05:13.045 
+00:00:00.000 

00:05:14.820 

+00:00:00.000 

00:05:17.043 

+00:00:00.000 

00:05:17.502 

+00:00:00.000 

00:05:18.015 

+00:00:00.000 

00:05:18.645 

+00:00:00.000 

00:05:19.060 

+00:00:00.000 

00:05:24.355 

+00:00:00.000 

00:05:26.691 

+00:00:00.000 

00:05:34.761 

+00:00:00.000 

00:05:37.434 

+00:00:00.000 

00:05:43.579 

+00:00:00.000 

00:05:44.622 

+00:00:00.000 

00:05:47.806 

+00:00:00.000 

00:05:51.019 

+00:00:00.000 

00:05:51.046 

+00:00:00.000 

00:05:57.567 

+00:00:00.000 

00:06:49.359 

+00:00:00.000 

00:13:58.597 

+00:00:00.000 

1.5 

15 

1.5 

1.5 

1.5 

15 

1.5 

1.5 

1.5 

1.5 

1.5 

1.5 

1.5 

1.5 

15 

1.5 

1.5 
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